27 PROVA - MESOLA (FE)
AGONISTI MX1+MX2 Mesola (FE) 1,500 Km. HE B
1/ Manche Agonisti MX1+MX2 07/04/2013 12:15 ......

Gara (12:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 12:23:56

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
6 1:45.503 +24.527 12:34:05.879 6 1:53.120 +23.349 12:34:46.364
(369) BERNARDON DANIELE 7 1:46.579 +25.603 12:35:52.458 7 1:51.281 +21.510 12:36:37.645
1 1:17.940 +13.781 12:25:14.199 8 1:47.690 +26.714 12:37:40.148 8 1:52.818 +23.047 12:38:30.463
2 1:43.856 +39.697 12:26:58.055 9 1:49.646 +28.670 12:39:29.794 9 1:53.366 +23.595 12:40:23.829
3 1:43.760 +39.601 12:28:41.815
4 1:42.201 +38.042  12:30:24.016 (415) ZANDERIGO CELESTINO (965) CRIVELLARI GIANFRANCO
5 1:44.537 +40.378 12:32:08.553 1 1:25.729 12:25:21.988 1 1:34.989 12:25:31.248
6 1:44.342 +40.183 12:33:52.895 2 1:46.151 +20.422 12:27:08.139 2 1:51.362 +16.373 12:27:22.610
7 1:44.392 +40.233 12:35:37.287 3 1:46.665 +20.936 12:28:54.804 3 1:51.497 +16.508 12:29:14.107
8 1:46.276 +42.117 12:37:23.563 4 1:45.523 +19.794 12:30:40.327 4 1:50.483 +15.494 12:31:04.590
9 1:49.196 +45.037 12:39:12.759 5 1:47.787 +22.058 12:32:28.114 5 1:50.621 +15.632 12:32:55.211
10 1:04.159 12:40:16.918 6 1:49.364 +23.635 12:34:17.478 6 1:51.973 +16.984 12:34:47.184
7 1:48.232 +22.503 12:36:05.710 7 1:53.492 +18.503 12:36:40.676
(830) ASNICAR DAMIANO 8 1:50.226 +24.497 12:37:55.936 8 1:54.301 +19.312 12:38:34.977
1 1:17.342 12:25:13.601 9 1:49.029 +23.300 12:39:44.965 9 1:56.580 +21.591 12:40:31.557
2 1:44.460 +27.118 12:26:58.061
3 1:48.818 +31.476 12:28:46.879 (77) PIOVANI FRANCESCO (493) VERONESE CHRISTIAN
4 1:45.033 +27.691 12:30:31.912 1 1:31.556 12:25:27.815 1 1:33.243 12:25:29.502
5 1:44.388 +27.046 12:32:16.300 2 1:46.335 +14.779 12:27:14.150 2 1:55.686 +22.443 12:27:25.188
6 1:45.856 +28.514 12:34:02.156 3 1:45.639 +14.083 12:28:59.789 3 1:52.071 +18.828 12:29:17.259
7 1:49.198 +31.856 12:35:51.354 4 1:46.730 +15.174 12:30:46.519 4 1:54.368 +21.125 12:31:11.627
8 1:46.426 +29.084 12:37:37.780 5 1:46.596 +15.040 12:32:33.115 5 1:52.555 +19.312 12:33:04.182
9 1:49.194 +31.852  12:39:26.974 6 1:47.868 +16.312  12:34:20.983 6 1:85.167 +21.924  12:34:59.349
10 1:29.106 +11.764 12:40:56.080 7 1:47.734 +16.178 12:36:08.717 7 1:52.211 +18.968 12:36:51.560
8 1:48.417 +16.861 12:37:57.134 8 1:55.090 +21.847 12:38:46.650
(88) MAURIZI SWAN * 9 1:48.605 +17.049 12:39:45.739 9 1:59.777 +26.534 12:40:46.427
1 1:20.594 12:25:16.853
2 1:46.741 +26.147 12:27:03.594 (198) BILIATO NICOLA (928) CRACCO SIMONE
3 1:45.480 +24.886 12:28:49.074 1 1:27.661 12:25:23.920 1 1:33.736 12:25:29.995
4 1:46.771 +26.177 12:30:35.845 2 1:47.186 +19.525 12:27:11.106 2 1:53.690 +19.954 12:27:23.685
5 1:47.578 +26.984  12:32:23.423 3 1:47.243 +19.582  12:28:58.349 3 1:52.490 +18.754  12:29:16.175
6 1:47.372 +26.778 12:34:10.795 4 1:45.188 +17.527 12:30:43.537 4 1:53.917 +20.181 12:31:10.092
7 1:49.541 +28.947 12:36:00.336 5 1:48.683 +21.022 12:32:32.220 5 1:55.777 +22.041 12:33:05.869
8 1:48.165 +27.571 12:37:48.501 6 1:48.084 +20.423 12:34:20.304 6 1:54.701 +20.965 12:35:00.570
9 1:48.946 +28.352 12:39:37.447 7 1:47.275 +19.614 12:36:07.579 7 1:54.939 +21.203 12:36:55.509
10 1:22.932 +2.338 12:41:00.379 8 1:51.665 +24.004 12:37:59.244 8 1:55.439 +21.703 12:38:50.948
9 1:48.666 +21.005 12:39:47.910 9 1:59.850 +26.114 12:40:50.798
(606) BEVILACQUA LEONARDO
1 1:19.634 12:25:15.893 (449) MOCELLIN CRISTIANO (137) FACCIO ALBERTO
2 1:43.916 +24.282 12:26:59.809 1 1:31.615 12:25:27.874 1 1:34.746 12:25:31.005
3 1:45.754 +26.120 12:28:45.563 2 1:48.900 +17.285 12:27:16.774 2 1:56.952 +22.206 12:27:27.957
2 1:48.919 +29.285 12:30:34.482 3 1:50.410 +18.795 12:29:07.184 3 1:48.835 +14.089 12:29:16.792
5 1:47.090 +27.456 12:32:21.572 4 1:50.709 +19.094 12:30:57.893 4 2:02.398 +27.652 12:31:19.190
6 1:48.468 +28.834  12:34:10.040 5 1:51.235 +19.620  12:32:49.128 5 1:50.545 +15.799  12:33:09.735
7 1:47.987 +28.353 12:35:58.027 6 1:50.877 +19.262 12:34:40.005 6 1:51.373 +16.627 12:35:01.108
8 1:49.136 +29.502 12:37:47.163 7 1:51.406 +19.791 12:36:31.411 7 1:51.795 +17.049 12:36:52.903
9 1:48.310 +28.676 12:39:35.473 8 1:51.812 +20.197 12:38:23.223 8 1:51.405 +16.659 12:38:44.308
10 1:56.379 +36.745 12:41:31.852 9 1:52.417 +20.802 12:40:15.640 9 2:13.075 +38.329 12:40:57.383
(105) BILIATO ALBERTO (132) CAVALLINA MICHELE * (197) TRIOSSI DAVIDE *
1 1:26.492 12:25:22.751 1 1:28.955 12:25:25.214 1 1:34.434 12:25:30.693
2 1:45.193 +18.701  12:27:07.944 2 1:48.456 +19.501  12:27:13.670 2 1:85.777 +21.343  12:27:26.470
3 1:43.401 +16.909 12:28:51.345 3 1:49.778 +20.823 12:29:03.448 3 1:57.028 +22.594 12:29:23.498
2 1:44.084 +17.592 12:30:35.429 4 1:50.258 +21.303 12:30:53.706 4 1:54.617 +20.183 12:31:18.115
5 1:43.049 +16.557 12:32:18.478 5 1:51.107 +22.152 12:32:44.813 5 1:54.714 +20.280 12:33:12.829
6 1:43.696 +17.204 12:34:02.174 6 1:53.402 +24.447 12:34:38.215 6 1:57.241 +22.807 12:35:10.070
7 1:45.384 +18.892 12:35:47.558 7 1:52.919 +23.964 12:36:31.134 7 1:55.474 +21.040 12:37:05.544
8 1:45.296 +18.804 12:37:32.854 8 1:53.632 +24.677 12:38:24.766 8 1:55.029 +20.595 12:39:00.573
9 1:47.020 +20.528 12:39:19.874 9 1:53.662 +24.707 12:40:18.428 9 2:06.912 +32.478 12:41:07.485
(147) FERRARI FEDERICO * (183) SOPRANA ALESSANDRO (774) PARINI MAICOL *
1 1:20.976 12:25:17.235 1 1:29.771 12:25:26.030 1 1:23.935 12:25:20.194
2 1:45.600 +24.624 12:27:02.835 2 1:50.121 +20.350 12:27:16.151 2 1:43.877 +19.942 12:27:04.071
3 1:45.372 +24.396 12:28:48.207 3 1:49.463 +19.692 12:29:05.614 3 1:51.787 +27.852 12:28:55.858
4 1:46.084 +25.108 12:30:34.291 4 1:50.358 +20.587 12:30:55.972 4 1:44.951 +21.016 12:30:40.809
5 1:46.085 +25.109 12:32:20.376 5 1:57.272 +27.501 12:32:53.244 5 1:45.394 +21.459 12:32:26.203
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27 PROVA - MESOLA (FE)

AGONISTI MX1+MX2
1~ Manche Agonisti MX1+MX2
Gara (12:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 12:23:56

Mesola (FE) 1,500 Km.

07/04/2013 12:15.

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
6 4:21.033 +2:57.098 12:36:47.236
7 1:47.184 +23.249 12:38:34.420
8 1:48.199 +24.264 12:40:22.619
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